Ncc 2019-20 Club Dpi No.3 Set Subject Results
Held on 10 December 2019 at Nantwich
Judge: Nick Hilton EFIAP, DPAGB, BPE5*

Entrant Scores

Aneta Talbot
582 Bowing to the Queen
3401 Caught in the Middle
Wendy Williams
1738 Old Jalopy
6269 Broken Glass
Paul Topham
8992 Broken Grass
5846 Fetch the Glue!

Denise Compton
2279 Beyond Repair
8786 Fireside Seat
Ray Duckworth
9198 Remedial Treatment
6644 One Careful Owner
Nick Hutt
1940 Definitely Bent
8578 Canfranc Station
Andrea Davies
799 Lovers of Liverpool
3075 Waiting for the Bus
Suzanne Mercer
4380 Broken
6994 Pick a Head

Bryan Averill
3811 Not Fit For Purpose

2621 Ye Olde Shoppe - Canterbury

Richard Soper

5035 Iron Man

5447 End of the Road
David Westhead

4089 Broken Eggs

9602 Fallen money tree
Val Butler

1012 Abandoned

7575 High and dry
John Dodd

9370 Failed mot

6111 Old loch gates

David Hoyle

4878 A decent burial

8247 Reflecting on a breakage
David Foster

309 Mangled Up

5282 Bent Water, River Wharfe
Brian Sankey

1265 Thornham Marsh Wreck

DiCentra 4.13.364.0

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

Total:

38
19
19

37
20
17

35
18
17

33
19
14

31
16
15

31
18
13

30
16
14

30
16
14
30
16
14
29
15
14
29
15
14
29
15
14
28
15
13
28
14
14

28
15
13
28
15

Page 1



Ncc 2019-20 Club Dpi No.3 Set Subject Results
Held on 10 December 2019 at Nantwich
Judge: Nick Hilton EFIAP, DPAGB, BPE5*

7273 Sinking Pillbox

Alma Sankey
4712 Left to rot

Total:

7988 Seawashed debris

Pete Allcock

Total:

3565 Low Tide Revelation
5664 A Bygone Age - Croxden Abbey Staffordshire

Rex Kingsley

Total:

1539 Vintage Truck wreck
7738 Derelict Machinery

Martin Watson
2944 A slight list

Statistics
No. of Entrants:
No. of Entries:

Mark Distribution
20:
19:
18:
17:
16:
15:
14:
13:
Average Mark:
Total Marks:
Held back:
Held images:

DiCentra 4.13.364.0

Total:

20
39

Count Cumulative
1 (3%) 1 (3%)
3 (8%) 4 (10%)
2 (5%) 6 (15%)
2 (5%) 8 (21%)
4 (10%) 12 (31%)
9  (23%) 21 (54%)
10 (26%) 31 (79%)
8 (21%) 39  (100%)
15.13
590.0
7 (18%)

#582, #1738, #1940, #2279, #3401, #5846, #8992

13

28
15
13
27
14
13
26
13
13
15
15

Page 2



