## Ncc 2019-20 Club Dpi No.3 Set Subject Results Held on 10 December 2019 at Nantwich Judge: Nick Hilton EFIAP, DPAGB, BPE5\*

## **Entrant Scores**

Aneta	Talbot	Total:	38
582	Bowing to the Queen		19
3401	Caught in the Middle		19
Wendy	y Williams	Total:	37
	Old Jalopy		20
6269	Broken Glass		17
Paul T	opham	Total:	35
	Broken Grass		18
5846	Fetch the Glue!		17
Denise	e Compton	Total:	33
2279	Beyond Repair		19
8786	Fireside Seat		14
-	uckworth	Total:	31
	Remedial Treatment		16
6644	One Careful Owner		15
Nick H	lutt	Total:	31
1940	Definitely Bent		18
8578	Canfranc Station		13
Andre	a Davies	Total:	30
799	Lovers of Liverpool		16
3075	Waiting for the Bus		14
Suzan	ne Mercer	Total:	30
4380	Broken		16
6994	Pick a Head		14
Bryan Averill		Total:	30
3811	Not Fit For Purpose		16
2621	Ye Olde Shoppe - Canterbury		14
Richard Soper		Total:	29
	Iron Man		15
5447	End of the Road		14
David	Westhead	Total:	29
	Broken Eggs		15
9602	Fallen money tree		14
Val Bu	itler	Total:	29
	Abandoned		15
7575	High and dry		14
John Dodd		Total:	28
	Failed mot		15
6111	Old loch gates		13
David Hoyle		Total:	28
	A decent burial		14
8247	Reflecting on a breakage		14
David	Foster	Total:	28
309	Mangled Up		15
5282	Bent Water, River Wharfe		13
Brian	Sankey	Total:	28
1265	Thornham Marsh Wreck		15

DiCentra 4.13.364.0 Page 1

## Ncc 2019-20 Club Dpi No.3 Set Subject Results Held on 10 December 2019 at Nantwich

Held on 10 December 2019 at Nantwich Judge: Nick Hilton EFIAP, DPAGB, BPE5\*

Sinking Pillbox		13
Sankey	Total:	28
Left to rot		15
Seawashed debris		13
llcock	Total:	27
Low Tide Revelation		14
A Bygone Age - Croxden Abbey Staffordshire		13
ngsley	Total:	26
Vintage Truck wreck		13
Derelict Machinery		13
Watson	Total:	15
A slight list		15
	Left to rot Seawashed debris  Ilcock Low Tide Revelation A Bygone Age - Croxden Abbey Staffordshire  ngsley Vintage Truck wreck Derelict Machinery  Watson	Left to rot Seawashed debris  Ilcock Low Tide Revelation A Bygone Age - Croxden Abbey Staffordshire  ngsley Vintage Truck wreck Derelict Machinery  Watson  Total:  Total:

## **Statistics**

No. of Entrants: 20 No. of Entries: 39

Mark Distribution	on Count		Cum	Cumulative	
20:	1	(3%)	1	(3%)	
19:	3	(8%)	4	(10%)	
18:	2	(5%)	6	(15%)	
17:	2	(5%)	8	(21%)	
16:	4	(10%)	12	(31%)	
15:	9	(23%)	21	(54%)	
14:	10	(26%)	31	(79%)	
13:	8	(21%)	39	(100%)	

Average Mark: 15.13 Total Marks: 590.0 Held back: 7 (18%)

Held images: #582, #1738, #1940, #2279, #3401, #5846, #8992

DiCentra 4.13.364.0 Page 2